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OREGON 

 
CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS 
CRESWELL, OR 
1/6/2019 
NEW YEARS SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: NEW YEARS 
SHOOT 
6 Attended 
CH AUSTIN PITTMAN 45 
A1 GREGG MELTON 44 
C1 DAVID J ABEL 37 
D1 CHASE PARKER 38 
D2 RICHARD M LAYNE 28 
D3 CARSON HOLMAN 6 
SJCH AUSTIN PITTMAN 45 
JRCH CARSON HOLMAN 6 
VTCH GREGG MELTON 44 
SVCH RICHARD M LAYNE 28 
LYCH CHASE PARKER 38 
SSCH DAVID J ABEL 37 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NEW YEARS 
SHOOT 
19 Attended 
CH CHASE PARKER 86 
M1 LONNIE DILLARD III 85 
M2 DUANE C HESKETH - JR 83 
AA1 DAVID FARLEY 83 
AA2 DAN DUNNINGTON 79 
A1 MIKE WORLEY 83 
A2 GREGG MELTON 80 
A3 TONY STURGEON 77 
B1 RICK MCPHERSON 86 
B2 LISA WORLEY 70 
C1 TOM MCVAY 67 
C2 DAVID J ABEL 66 
D1 CARSON HOLMAN 77 
D2 MATHEW E LOWE 67 
D3 RICHARD M LAYNE 45 
E1 AUSTIN PITTMAN 80 
E2 DICK BARNHART 67 
E3 VICKI MCPHERSON 54 
SJRU AUSTIN PITTMAN 80 
JRCH LONNIE DILLARD III 85 
JRRU CARSON HOLMAN 77 
VTCH MIKE WORLEY 83 
VTRU GREGG MELTON 80 
VT3 TONY STURGEON 77 
SVCH RICK MCPHERSON 86 
SVRU DAN DUNNINGTON 79 
SV3 DICK BARNHART 67 
LYCH CHASE PARKER 86 
LYRU LISA WORLEY 70 
LY3 VICKI MCPHERSON 54 
SSCH DAVID FARLEY 83 
SSRU DAVID J ABEL 66 
 
MID-VALLEY CLAYS & SHOOTING 
SCHOOL 
GERVAIS, OR 
1/12/2019 
DOUBLE DIGITS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DOUBLE 
DIGITS 
47 Attended 
CH TOM E JONES 91 
RU RYAN HALVORSON 90 
M1 BRUCE SHULTS 90 
M2 KEN W SIDES 88 

M3 DOUG REEVES 88 
AA1 BRIAN TARILTON 84 
AA2 DAVID FARLEY 83 
AA3 STEPHEN D BROWNING 79 
A1 GREGG MELTON 84 
A2 DAN SIMPSON 84 
A3 RANDY WITTEN 78 
B1 GLENN FUQUA 79 
B2 MIKE ANDERSON 75 
B3 RON OLSON 73 
C1 R WILL BACON 76 
C2 ROBERT MOEHNKE 75 
C3 LARRY MECHEK 59 
D1 CHARLES HARTMANN 76 
D2 WAYNE LAWSON 73 
D3 ROBERT L OLIVIER 71 
E1 DARELL W DARLAND 69 
E2 MICHAEL J BRAGG 66 
E3 CHARLES A JARVIE 50 
VTCH KEN W SIDES 88 
VTRU ERIC CAPUCCI 86 
SVCH TOM E JONES 91 
SVRU BRUCE SHULTS 90 
LYCH DEBORAH LAWSON 67 
LYRU TABITHA C O'CONNELL 41 
SSCH DAVID FARLEY 83 
SSRU RON EDWARDS 75 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
DOUBLE DIGITS 
33 Attended 
CH DUANE C HESKETH - JR 48 
RU ERIC CAPUCCI 47 
M1 BRUCE SHULTS 47 
M2 CRAIG MIYA 46 
M3 RYAN HALVORSON 46 
AA1 BRIAN TARILTON 44 
AA2 DAVID FARLEY 43 
AA3 JERRY MARTIN - SR 41 
A1 GREGG MELTON 45 
A2 TONY STURGEON 43 
B1 RON OLSON 45 
B2 GLENN FUQUA 45 
B3 MIKE ANDERSON 37 
C1 R WILL BACON 35 
C2 LARRY MECHEK 27 
D1 ROBERT L OLIVIER 46 
D2 CHARLES HARTMANN 40 
D3 DEBORAH LAWSON 39 
E1 MICHAEL J BRAGG 31 
E2 KELLIE M STURGEON 21 
VTCH ERIC CAPUCCI 47 
VTRU ROBERT L OLIVIER 46 
SVCH BRUCE SHULTS 47 
SVRU CRAIG MIYA 46 
LYCH DEBORAH LAWSON 39 
LYRU KELLIE M STURGEON 21 
SSCH RON EDWARDS 44 
SSRU DAVID FARLEY 43 
 
CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS 
CRESWELL, OR 
1/26/2019 
W.V.C.T.L #1 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: W.V.C.T.L #1 
24 Attended 
CH TOM E JONES 47 
M1 DOUG REEVES 45 
M2 RICK HALVORSON 43 
M3 RYAN HALVORSON 43 
AA1 JOHN P SULLIVAN 45 
AA2 MELVIN L WILLS 39 

AA3 RON EDWARDS 39 
A1 GREGG MELTON 44 
B1 GLENN FUQUA 42 
B2 RICK MCPHERSON 40 
C1 LARRY MECHEK 40 
C2 TOM MCVAY 40 
C3 TIMOTHY YOUNGKIN 39 
D1 OWEN M SMITH 42 
D2 JOHN BURNS 40 
D3 RICHARD M LAYNE 22 
E1 AUSTIN PITTMAN 45 
E2 MATHEW E LOWE 39 
E3 DICK BARNHART 33 
SJCH AUSTIN PITTMAN 45 
JRCH OWEN M SMITH 42 
VTCH GREGG MELTON 44 
VTRU GLENN FUQUA 42 
VT3 LARRY MECHEK 40 
SVCH TOM E JONES 47 
SVRU JOHN P SULLIVAN 45 
SV3 DOUG REEVES 45 
LYCH VICKI MCPHERSON 29 
LYRU ELIZABETH HAYS 21 
SSCH RON EDWARDS 39 
SSRU DAVID FARLEY 38 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: W.V.C.T.L #1 
41 Attended 
CH RICK MCPHERSON 95 
M1 RYAN HALVORSON 92 
M2 DOUG REEVES 91 
M3 TOM E JONES 91 
AA1 JOHN P SULLIVAN 86 
AA2 PAT GOLL 85 
AA3 RON EDWARDS 82 
A1 KEVIN ANKENY 88 
A2 GREGG MELTON 87 
A3 MIKE WORLEY 85 
B1 JESSE OFFCHISS 85 
B2 MATT D SIEGMUND 84 
B3 TY PARSONS 80 
C1 TOM MCVAY 84 
C2 TIMOTHY YOUNGKIN 80 
C3 LARRY MECHEK 74 
D1 JOHN BURNS 78 
D2 OWEN M SMITH 74 
D3 JUSTIN DAVIS 74 
E1 AUSTIN PITTMAN 88 
E2 MATHEW E LOWE 75 
E3 VICKI MCPHERSON 64 
SJCH AUSTIN PITTMAN 88 
JRCH TY PARSONS 80 
JRRU OWEN M SMITH 74 
VTCH GREGG MELTON 87 
VTRU MIKE WORLEY 85 
VT3 PAT GOLL 85 
SVCH RICK MCPHERSON 95 
SVRU DOUG REEVES 91 
SV3 TOM E JONES 91 
LYCH LISA WORLEY 74 
LYRU LIZ GOLL 65 
LY3 VICKI MCPHERSON 64 
SSCH RON EDWARDS 82 
SSRU DAVID FARLEY 82 
 


